
AVAILABLE DOWNTOWN PROPERTY 3/11/2013

3:40 PM

Location Property 

Name

Contact Telephone Square 

Feet

Price Sale/Lease/Rent Availability

OFFICE/RETAIL 

SPACE FOR 

LEASE

104 N. Austin

Old Sleep Shop

Jim Hale (jhale@newopp.net);      

Terry Cleveland 

(t.cleveland@sbcglobal.net)   Robin 

Neal (rneal@newopp.net)

210-829-7051  

Robin Neal: 210-

829-7051 

8540 SF 
(6,220 

downstairs 

& 2320 

upstairs) $299,000 Sale Yes

300 N. Austin Aumont Hotel Keith Giles (giles.keith@gmail.com) 512-757-0280 400-700 

SF

$550-

$800/mo

Office Space and 

Apartments

Yes

311 N. Austin Vacant lot Carol Teeple 

(carol@karenmcmillan.com)

303-7653/830-

305-3777

50 x 100' $68,000 Sale Yes

314 N. Austin *************** Matthew Chase  

(matt@matthewchase.com)

830-609-8918 100-800 

SF

*********** Lease/Sale No

314 N. Austin *************** Patrick Lynch  830-358-7801 3,300 SF $340,000 Sale Yes

420 N. Austin Weyel Property Vantage Commercial    Karen 

Rizner (krizner@gmail.com)

210-201-3485 Bldg and 

Lot

(1) $3,500 

(2) $2,500

Lease/Sale Yes

100 Blk S. Austin Renee Rehfeld TLU    830-372-8030 1/2 block *********** Sale Yes

100 S. Austin Tips Building Robert Raetzsch 

(raetzsch@aol.com)

830-303-2906 210-600 

SF

$210-$600 Rent No

106 S. Austin **************** Leonard Mandell   713-520-6057 ********* *********** Rent/Sale Yes

314 S. Austin Palace Theatre Dan Daniels 

(movies0551@yahoo.com)

830-379-2428 ********* $200 for 3 

hours

Rent for Private 

Party/Events

Yes

200 N. Camp Old USPO Robert Raetzsch 

(raetzsch@aol.com)

830-303-2906 600 SF $600-$650 Lease No

216 N. Camp Seguin Area 

Chamber of 

Commerce

Kendy Gravett 

(kendy@seguinchamber.com)

830-379-6382 Ste #1 

168 SF; 

Ste #2 

160 SF; 

600 SF 

Conf. Rm 

Negotiable Rent/Lease Yes

N. Camp Former Police 

Department

Frank Matyas, Jr.  

(ftmjr1149@sbcglobal.net)

512-699-4494 9,700 SF $1.25 SF or 

$600,000 

Lease/Sale Yes
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424 N. Camp Old Municipal 

Court Building

Brent MyCue 

(bmycue@seguincpa.com)

830-624-5044 113 SF  

Executive 

Suites

$400 - 

$505

Lease Yes

200 S. Camp Old Church Jim Stephenson 

(jim@waterparkexperts.com)

830-620-8199 2-story $130,000 Sale Yes

100 E. Court First National 

Bank

Claire Madden (mgm@gvtc.com) 830-639-4205 5,500 SF *********** Lease/Sale Yes

205A E. 

Court/101 S. 

River

**************** Jason Howell 

(jasonhowellinvestments@gmail.co

m)

512-297-5187 2,400 SF 

7,000 SF

Negotiable Lease Yes

106 W. Court **************** Chunkie Harwell                           

Paul Quello (qqtexas@yahoo.com)

830-660-0375   

830-556-2061

2,000 SF $118,540 Sale Yes

109 W. Court LeGette 

Building

Robin Dwyer 

(robinvdwyer@sbcglobal.net)

830-379-4962 Individual 

Office 

Space

*********** Rent/Lease No

110/112 W. Court Hoermann 

Building

Gloria Elder 

(gloriajane@hotmail.com)

830-660-0999 1,360 SF $1.15 SF Lease Yes, 2 story

115 W. Court Lone Star 

Building

Danny Delagarza 

(elranchito@att.net)

830-303-7802 5,069 - 

7,300 SF

*********** Lease Yes

Crockett/ 

Donegan

Magnolia Hotel Billy Chambers/ Laura Flume  

(lflume@hotmail.com)

830-560-2525 or 

210-826-3819

********** *********** Sale for 

Restoration

Yes

107 E. Gonzales Office/Retail Larry Lippe 830-379-0677 594 SF $700 Lease/Sale Yes/Under 

Contract

109 E. Gonzales Office/Retail Larry Lippe 830-379-0677 1,124 SF $1,000 Lease/Sale Yes/Under 

Contract

113 W. Gonzales Office/Retail (Owner) Jim Frost 

(frost@frostlawoffice.com)

830-303-0404 185 SF     

340 SF

Negotiable Lease Yes

114 E. Mountain Former Fitness 

Shop

Mel Stockton 

(melstock@hotmail.com)

210-273-8885 10,000 SF $325,000 Lease/Sale Yes

110 W. Mountain Old Fire Station Brian Baumann 

(brian.baumann@abtexas.com)

830-401-1124 5,120 SF $920,000 Sale Yes

101 E. Nolte Wells Fargo 

Bank

Diane Ratliff 

(diane.s.ratliff@wellsfargo.com)

830-379-1171 (1) 332 

SF        

(2) 3,445 

SF

$1 SF Lease Yes
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200 N. River Blumberg 

Building

Jim Frost 

(frost@frostlawoffice.com)

830-303-0404 20x22 Negotiable Rent/Lease Yes

113 S. River La Plaza 

Building

Gerald Hollub  

(geraldhollub@gmail.com)

210-884-7462 335 SF  

725 SF

$1.10 SF  

.94 SF

Lease/Sale Yes

217 S. River Park Plaza 

Hotel

Mike Stevens 

(stevens78155@yahoo.com)

830-372-0070 200-650 

SF

$800/Mo Rent/Lease Yes

APARTMENTS 

HOUSING

401 N Camp Apartments Dan Daniels 

(movies0551@yahoo.com)

830-379-2428 900-1200 $450-$480 Lease No

200 S Camp Apartments Keith Giles (giles.keith@gmail.com) 512-757-0280 ********** *********** Lease Yes

211 E. Court Apartments Jason Howell 
(jasonhowellinvestments@gmail.com)

512-297-5187 850 SF *********** Lease Yes
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